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5 |ADJR BAKHALED 15/08/1995 | 16066110439| D |02.75[15.25 09.00|15.25 09.00
7 |ALIANE MOULAYE ALI 18/06/1997| 16066110281 D [01.50{13.00 04.00|13.00 04.00
14 |AOUIMER  YOUCEF 24/08/1994(14063701933¢f N [00.25]13.50 04.75|13.50 04.75
15 [ARAB  OMAR 26/10/1998170637019420f N [06.25|13.25 08.50/13.25 08.50
16 |ARAB  SAMIRA 17/04/1998 {170637018884 N [06.75[13.00 06.75|13.00 05.00
17 [ARDJANI  ZAKARYA 11/12/1996 170637015485 N |07.50(14.00 09.25|14.00 09.25
18 |ARGAZ YASSER 03/06/1998 [170637011091f N |05.00|14.50 11.50|14.50 11.50
19 |ARZI IBTISSEM 30/08/2000 (170637011156 N | ABS [15.00 01.25(47 00l 15.00 07.00
27 [AYAD  AMINA 04/03/1990|170637026906] N [02.25|14.50 06.00|14.50 06.00
28 |AYAD BOUMEDIENE 06/12/1995 170637027828 N [01.50|14.00 09.50|14.00 09.50
37 |AZZOUZ MOHAMMED KACEM 03/09/1998 |17063702172§ N |03.50{13.50 07.00[13.50 07.00
39 [BASSOU DJAWAD 29/03/1998 | 16066110400 D |03.00|13.00 04.50{13.00 04.50
46 |BELARBI IMANE 01/01/1997(170637013650¢ N |03.25|14.00 06.25|14.00 06.25
48 |BELFADEL IMENE 09/04/1999 [170637014335 N |00.7513.00 12.00/13.00 12.00
50 [BELHADJ TAHAR HAMZA | 02/01/1996 | 16066110022 D |00.25|14.00 06.25|14.00 06.25
51 |BELHOUCINE FARAH 18/04/1996 | 16066110051| D |05.00{14.00 05.25|14.00 05.25
53 [BELMIR AMINA 06/02/1998 | 16066110555| D [03.0015.00 05.50! 15.00 05.50
57 [BENARBIA NOUR EL HOUDA | 25/09/1998 170637017834 N [00.25[15.50 09.50{ 15.50 09.50
62 |BENHADI KHAYRA 21/05/1998 | 16066110442 D [02.50|14.00 14.50|14.00 14.50
63 [BENHAMIDA FEDOUA 28/07/1997| 16066110954| D [01.50|14.00 04.50|14.00 04.50
66 |BENMEZROUA NABIL 28/02/2000 (170637014879 N |00.75|13.50 04.50[13.50 04.50
72 [BOUABSA ABDESSAMAD | 07/06/1998| 16066110375| D [04.00{13.00 06.50{13.00 06.50
76 [BOUCHAMMA MOUNIR MOUR 09/07/1999(170637011073] N | ABS [10.00 00.25/10.00 00.25
78 [BOUCHEFRA  SIDI MOHAMME 23/12/1998170637014368] N [04.25[12.50 06.00[12.50 06.00
79 [BOUCHENAFA ADEL 03/02/1997 170637010988 N |00.25/13.00 07.00|13.00 07.00
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80 |BOUCHENAK KHELLADI  NAW 01/05/1995 | 16066110845| D |04.50|12.00 04.50]12.00 00.25
84 |BOUCHNAFA ABDERREZAK | 02/06/1997 170637016895 N [01.50/13.00 02.00/13.00 02.00
90 |BOUDGHENE STAMBOULI RA 12/01/2001 [170637011960| N |03.75|14.00 03.75|14.00 00.25
91 |BOUDGHENE STAMBOULI  ZA 06/01/1994 |170637028079 N [05.75|14.00 06.75|14.00 06.75
92 [BOUDIA FETHALLAH 07/07/1999 170637012768 N [02.00|12.00 18.50(12.00 18.50
95 |[BOUDJEMA CHOUKRI 29/01/1996170637010982f N [02.00|14.00 06.00|14.00 06.00
100|BOUFIR MERYEM 14/11/1996 170637015598 N |05.00{12.00 07.50|12.00 07.50
109 [BOUHACINA  ZINA 04/11/1998 170637010969 N [00.75|14.00 05.50|14.00 05.50
110 |BOUHADJA RADJAA 08/07/1999 |170637014577] N |01.00{11.00 01.00l11.00 00.50
112[BOUHAFS  MERWANE ZINE E{ 28/05/1997[170637012800] n [00.25[12.00 Py 13.50
114|BOUHAFS  NIHAD 27/02/1997 170637012821 N [05.25/15.00 14.00l15.00 14.00
115|BOUHAMIDI  GHOUTI 20/05/1992 170637027185 N [00.25]|14.00 05.00l14.00 05.00
123[BOUIZEM MOHAMMED EL AM 01/05/1998 |170637022828 N [02.00{14.00 12.00l14.00 12.00
124|BOUIZEM SAMCHEDDINE | 16/01/1997 | 16066110784| D |04.25[14.00 04.2514.00 04.00
128 |BOUKHIAR  IMANE CHAHINE] 23/01/2000 [17063701433¢f N |03.75[14.00 13.50l14.00 13.50
129[BOUKHIAR  KHOULOUD 23/11/1998(170637012707] N |02.75]|14.00 03.50|14.00 03.50
132[BOUKLI HACENE  ANISSE | 11/09/1999 [170637012913 N |01.00{14.00 02.50|14.00 02.50
134|BOUKLI HACENE HIND 19/12/1998 |170637014931] N |03.25[15.50 09.50l15.50 09.50
135|BOUKLIKHA NARIMENE 03/12/1997(170637016010¢ N |02.50|12.50 06.5012.50 06.50
137 |BOULANOUAR IMED 03/05/2000 170637011008 N |06.00(14.50 08.00l14.50 08.00
143|BOUNACEUR  NADJIB 17/04/1996 170637011077 N |01.25[14.50 04.00l14.50 04.00
144|BOUNEHAR MOHAMED EL AN 18/04/1999 1706370224971 N [01.25/13.50 10.00[13.50 10.00
148 |BOURDJI  BELKACEM 04/11/1998 |170637022795] N |00.25|14.00 07.00l14.00 07.00
152 |BOUSSAFI  SARRA 15/03/1999 170637010970/ N |04.25[12.00 08.00l12.00 08.00
156 [BOUSSOUKAIA IBRAHIM | 21/02/1998 [170637021628 N |00.25[09.00 02.00/09.00 02.00
161 |BOUTRIF RATIBA 08/04/2000 |170637017997] N |04.75[12.00 07.00l12.00 07.00
162|BOUYAHIA ISLAM 19/06/1997 170637021543 N [00.75|13.00 06.0013.00 06.00
164|BOUZEGAOUI HEYFA 25/01/1998 [170637015633 N |03.00{12.00 09.00l12.00 09.00
170 |BRAHAMI  HOSAYN 28/10/1994[170637014348 N [05.25[13.00 09.00l13.00 09.00
175|CHAMLOUL  SALAH EDDINE | 30/07/1996 170637027117 N |00.75[10.00 14.00! 10.00 14.00
177 |CHEKKAF  YACINE 29/03/1996 |160637024352] N [07.25/13.00 11.00l13.00 11.00
178 |CHELLALI  ZINEB 14/01/1998 | 16066110911| D |03.00{11.00 08.00l11.00 08.00
180 [CHIKH CHAIMAA 31/01/2000 170637014671 N [04.75/12.00 10.00l12.00 10.00
181|cHIKH YEZID 18/07/1999 [170637022511] N |01.50{11.00 09.00l11.00 09.00
192 [DERFOUF  IMANE 21/06/1996| 16066110014 D [01.25/14.00 02.00l14.00 02.00
193|DERKAOUI  CHERIFA 13/01/199416063701939¢ N [00.50{14.50 08.00|14.50 08.00
194|DJEDID  ASMA IKRAM 10/08/1995[150637026006 N [03.00{12.50 03.00l12.50 03.00
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195|DJEZIRI SOUFIANE 27/11/1996|170637027064 N [00.25[11.00 02.50l11.00 02.50
197 [DJILALI MERZOUG  MOHAMM| 12/02/1997 170637016195 N |00.25|10.00 03.50]10.00 03.50
198 [DJILALI MERZOUG ~ SALAH Eff 13/12/1997[170637014372] N |02.00|13.00 03.50]13.00 03.50
204|DOUMA  ADIL 02/06/1995 170637010989 N [00.25/11.00 02.00|11.00 02.00
210[FAHIM  MARIA 26/08/1997 170637020817 N [02.25/12.00 05.00l12.00 05.00
213|FRIOUI  CHIHAB 29/09/1998 |170637014384 N [04.00/11.00 04.00l11.00 03.75
215|GAOUAR  ABDARRAHMENE M 29/06/1998 |160637011948) N [07.75/12.00 19.50]12.00 19.50
217|GOURARI  ILHEM 20/10/1998 |170637012685 N [03.75]|14.00 03.75/14.00 00.25
219|GUERRICHE CHAHINEZE | 30/08/1999 170637012738 N [01.00|10.00 02.00l10.00 02.00
220|GUITOUN  ILHAM 10/07/1996 170637020756 N [09.50{10.00 11.75!10.00 11.75
226[HAMED HOUSSAM EDDINE | 02/02/1998 |170637022797 N [00.50|14.00 15.50! 14.00 15.50
227|HAMOU  MOHAMMED MEROU| 15/06/1996 | 16066110338 D | ABS |10.00 06.25(15 75(10.00 12.75
228 |HAROUAT  MOHAMED HOUSY 02/06/1999 | 16066110794| D |04.25(10.00 04.25|10.00 03.50
230|HEDJAM ROMAISSA 20/08/1999(170637018009 N [03.00|12.00 04.00|12.00 04.00
235[HOCINE  AISSA 20/05/1998 170637022579 N [04.00(13.00 11.75/13.00 11.75
236|HOUALEF  AMINE 22/08/1999 170637022790 N |00.25|13.50 01.50|13.50 01.50
239|HOUASSINE NASREDDINE | 12/12/1995[17063702923¢ N |03.75]13.00 12.00]13.00 12.00
253 |KHALDI  LOTFI 10/01/1995 1506370125720 N |01.00{10.00 05.50l10.00 05.50
254|KHELIF  SALIMA 25/04/1995 (170637015978 N |01.50|13.00 03.75/13.00 03.75
256 |KHIAR MOHAMED ISLAM | 24/02/1999|170637017820f N [06.00|15.00 08.50l15.00 08.50
263 |KISSI  CHAHINEZ 03/09/1999[170637011442] N |04.50|16.50 05.50|16.50 05.50
271 |LORAD  SID AHMED 13/03/1996 [170637022808 N | ABS [12.00 00.2512.00 00.25
272 |LOUATI FATIMA ZAHRA 15/03/1998 |170637018937] N [01.75[13.50 08.2513.50 08.25
275|LOUNADI  AMMARIA 17/04/1997 170637019419 N |01.25[13.50 09.2513.50 09.25
276|MAAMERI  MOHAMMED ANIS | 08/06/2000|170637022041] N |02.00{13.00 16.25/13.00 16.25
281 [MALKI  ouALID 30/12/1995| 16066110800| D | ABS [11.00 13.50|11.00 13.50
282 |[MAMOUNE MERIEM 20/12/1996 160637018194 N |02.25|14.50 04.75|14.50 04.75
285 [MEDJATI  YACINE 21/06/1997 170637014427 N [07.50/13.00 15.50]13.00 15.50
288 [MELLOUKI  IBRAHIM 03/06/1995| 16066110560| D |00.25|14.00 00.75!14.00 00.75
293 [MEZIOUED MOHAMMED EL A 03/12/1995 [170637023074 N |00.25|15.00 07.00l15.00 07.00
297|MiLouDI  AICHA 28/01/1999 170637013068 N [07.00|14.00 17.00l14.00 17.00
299 [MiLouDI  YOUNES 08/05/1996 |170637014962] N |01.75[12.50 08.2512.50 08.25
300 |MISSOUM  MOHAMMED SAID | 31/03/1992{170637028979 N [07.75]10.00 12.25!10.00 12.25
304|MOKEDDEM  IMED 23/04/1994 [140637020053 N |05.50|11.00 12.2511.00 12.25
316|MOURI  WALID 01/03/1998 [17063702160¢f N |02.25[16.00 15.50] 16.00 15.50
317|MoUs AL 11/03/1999 170637021074 N [04.75[15.00 13.00l15.00 13.00
318|MoussAoUl  AZZEDINE 16/11/1998|170637021571] N [08.25[17.00 08.2517.00 06.00
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321 [NABI RANIA 17/09/1997 [170637020773 N |08.50(15.50 11.00l15.50 11.00
324|OMARI  ABDELBASSET 22/09/1996 [170637028517] N |01.25|13.50 09.00/13.50 09.00
326 |OUDJEDI DAMERDJI  BOUCHR 15/01/1999 [170637012923 N |02.50{10.00 06.75!10.00 06.75
329|OURIACHI MOHAMMED EL A 24/06/1997 (170637017824 N [00.50|11.00 07.50|11.00 07.50
334|RAS  JABRIL 01/04/1997 | 16066110774| D |01.75[13.00 11.50]13.00 11.50
336 |RIAHI  ABDELHAK ACHRAF | 16/05/1998 170637018108 N |00.50{12.00 11.25]12.00 11.25
337|RIAHI FETHI 03/03/1998 170637011023 N |02.00{11.00 11.2511.00 11.25
339|SAADI MILOUD 10/07/1999 |170637014323 N [05.25[12.00 09.50|12.00 09.50
346 |SALHI  MOHAMMED OUSSAM{ 28/04/1996 | 16066110332| D [00.25| EX 03.00 Ex 03.00
348 [SELADJI  NAIMA 07/05/1994 | 16066110844 N 106.25112.00 09.00/12.00 09.00
351 |SI MOHAMMED  ABDEL WAHH 29/11/1998 [170637021570] N |02.75]14.50 07.00|14.50 07.00
354|SIDI AISSA  MOHAMMED ACH| 05/10/1996 [170637022591] N |04.50{12.00 09.00l12.00 09.00
358 |SOUALEM MOHAMED YOUNH 09/08/1995 | 16066110208| D |03.75]11.00 12.00l11.00 12.00
359|SOUFI  AHMED 11/05/1997 1706370227871 N |01.50(12.00 01.50|12.00 01.00
361|SOUIDI  CHIHAB EDDINE | 22/07/1999{170637018072f N [02.50]09.00 08.00/09.00 08.00
362 [souiDl  NASSIMA 25/07/1995[170637019448 N [03.50(15.00 06.00l 15.00 06.00
363|SOUIER MOHAMED 29/10/1999 [170637022826 N |00.50|09.00 04.00l09.00 04.00
364|SOUR  ABDELKADER 07/10/1997 170637011499 N |03.50{09.00 03.50l09.00 01.50
366|TABIB YOUNES 21/11/1997[170637011912] N |03.50|09.00 08.50|09.00 08.50
368 |TOUAMI  HANAA 24/06/2000 [170637014930| N |04.25|10.00 05.50]10.00 05.50
369 |TOUATI  SOUMIA 06/12/1998 17063701097 N |02.75|11.00 04.50|11.00 04.50
371 [TOUHAMI  MERWA 14/04/1999 [170637013713 N |03.50{12.50 05.00l12.50 05.00
376|YAHIAOUI WALID YOUNES | 21/12/1997 16066110522| D |04.75]|13.00 05.0013.00 05.00
377|YOUBI  ABDELKADIR 27/08/1995| 16066110445 D [04.25/11.00 10.50!11.00 10.50
379|YOUSFI  YASSINE 19/04/1999|170637011900. N |04.00|10.00 04.00l10.00 02.00
380 [YOUSSARI  AHMED 11/04/1998 |170637023047] N |05.25[11.00 09.00l11.00 09.00
381 [ZAAZAA  RAGHDA 28/08/1997 | 16067018018| N |02.25|14.00 06.00| 14.00 06.00
384 [ZENDAGUI  MOHAMED 22/02/1995| 16066110233| D [05.75[10.00 11.00l10.00 11.00
387|ZIDANI WALID 08/12/1998 170637011090 N |01.00|09.00 01.00l09.00 01.00
392 [ZOUBIR  YOUCEF 25/06/1999|170637022607 N [01.00(10.00 08.00l10.00 08.00




